Resultatlista Lidkopings Stadslopp 2015

Tavlingsledare:
Datum:

Plats:
Vaderlek:

MAN 10 KM
1 Anton Gustafsson -92
2 Karl Wilnius -85
3 Johan Martinsson -89
4 Patrik Broberg -83
5 Jonathan Johansson -87
6 Hager Kibrom -89
7 Magnus Bodin -90
8 Fredik Johansson -82
9 Marten Johansson -94
10 Jonaz Frandén -81
11 Erik Hansson -85
12 Peter Lindén -82
13 Magnus Fredricsson -67

M 35 10 KM

1 Andreas Magnusson -80

2 Erik Wilhelmsson

3 Daniel Pettersson -77

4 Daniel Oltegen -77

5 Mattias Berglund -76

6 Nils Diehm -78

7 Daniel Ulvebro -79

8 Rikard Lans -77

9 Peter Eriksson -79
10 Fredrik Larsson -84
11 Erik Oldin -80

Claes-Goran Borg
2015-05-02

Framnas IP, Lidkoping
Kalla vindar, ca 8 grader.

Industriell Ekonomi Chalmers

Istrums SK Friidrott
IFK Skévde Friidrott
Trollhattans IF

IFK Skévde Friidrott
Moholm

Tidaholms SOK Sisu
Mariestads AlF

IK Wilske

Disko Jarpas
Lidkopings CK

IK Wilske
Lidk6pings VSK

Mariestads AlF
Lidkopings VSK
IFK Umea
Lidkopings VSK
Lidkopings VSK
IFK Skdvde Friidrott
IK Wilske
Lidkopings VSK
Lidképing
Lidkopings VSK
Lidkopings CK

33.50
34.45
34.52
35.51
36.58
37.47
38.22
38.32
38.59
39.11
40.12
40.42
48.56

33.14
35.17
35.21
36.48
39.08
39.15
39.55
41.03
41.41
42.12
42.17



M 40 10 KM
1 Henrik Sahl -73
2 Rickard Westergren -71
3 Toni Apell -74
4 Per Léwendahl -74
5 Jens Johansson -71
6 Mikael Elfstrom -73
7 Mattias Nygren -71
8 Tobias Eriksson -75
9 Fredrik Utgren -72
10 Jerker Tegeman -74
11 Fredrik Evaldsson -73
12 Marc Corcoran -73
13 Marthin Krantz -74
14 Jonas Wallerman -71
15 UIf Larsson -72
16 Hakan Tholin -71

M 45 10 KM

1 Jonas Nilsson -70

2 Per Carlsson -70

3 Stefan Odman -70

4 Tomas Gustavsson -68

5 Magnus Arvidsson -69

6 Dan-Ake Johansson -66

7 Florian Martin -70

8 Erik Gustafsson -66

9 Anders Gustafsson -68
10 Per Bergqvist -68

11 Claes-Goéran Andersson -67

12 Lars Oster -66
13 Stefan Karlsson -67

M 50 10 KM
1 Anders Hansson -63
2 Henrik Johansson -65
3 Hans Andersson -65
4 Martin Gustafsson -64
5 Hakan Persson

M 55 10 KM
1 Leif Bergstrom -59
2 Lars Goran Dandebo -58
3 Orjan Petersson -56
4 Leif Larsson -47
5 Lasse Jutemar -56

Lidkopings VSK

IK Wilske
Lidkopings VSK

FK Herkules
Lidkopings VSK
Twin Peaks
Ulricehamns FK
Lidkopings VSK
Ryda SK

Vedums AIS
Kvanums IF
Lidkopings VSK
Bohus IF Friidrott
SOK Tréff-Karlsborg
SOK Tréff-Karlsborg
Istrums SK Friidrott

Lidkopings IS
Mariestads AlF

IFK Skoévde Friidrott
Lidkopings VSK
Lidkopings VSK
Trollhattans IF
Lidkopings VSK

IK Albion

Saleby IF
Tidaholms SOK Sisu
Lidkopings IS
Swemac
Lundsbrunn

Solvikingarna
Lidkopings VSK
Vargarda IK
Mariestads AlF
Lidképing

IFK Skoévde Friidrott
Trollhattans IF
Ryda SK

HGF

SOK Knallen

35.03
35.38
36.09
36.35
37.02
37.03
37.37
39.01
39.09
40.32
40.46
41.05
44.33
45.46
46.00
47.22

35.52
35.59
39.03
39.07
40.38
42.13
43.15
45.34
46.26
47.44
48.09
49.16
51.37

36.43
38.26
40.15
41.59
43.49

44.24
47.01
49.28
51.44
59.10



M 60 5,1 KM
1 Dan Zakrisson -54
2 Jan Ekman -55
3 Jan Ake Grimberg -51
4 Ake Olofsson -52

M 65 5,1 KM
1 Morgan Ohlsson -49
2 Sven-Gunnar Holmén -48
3 Sven-Inge Jansson -50
4 Bosse Johansson -48
5 Lennart Johansson -48

M 70 5,1 KM
1 Bengt Andersson -41
2 Kurt Andersson -45
3 Tommy Kjérnsberg -45
4 Bill Malm -44
5 Leif Johansson -42

M 75 5,1 KM
1 Erkki Huhtaniemi -37
2 Stellan Sahl
3 Stig Eriksson -39
4 Lennart Hjalmarsson -39
5 Gote Ivarsson -37

P19 51KM
1 Erik Brax Elvmarker -97

P17 51 KM
1 Miguel Palm Madeira -98
2 Linus Nygren -99

P 15 5,1 KM
1 Linus Nilsson -00

P13 2,1 KM
1 David Hemberg -03
2 Isak Magnusson -03
3 Edvin Hasselblad -03

IK Sisu Nassjo
Ryda SK

SOK Knallen

IFK Skévde Friidrott

IFK Skoévde Friidrott
Mariestads AlF
Mariestads AlF
Mariestads AlF
Mariestads AlF

IK Wilske

Istrums SK Friidrott
Vinninga

Tidaholms SOK Sisu
IFK Skévde Friidrott

SOK Knallen
Lidkopings IS
IFK Skoévde Friidrott
Lidképings IS
IFK Skoévde Friidrott

Istrums SK Friidrott

Molndals AIK
Ulricehamns FK

IF Hagen Friidrott

Lidkopings IS
IF Hagen Friidrott
Lidkopings VSK

21.32
21.56
22.27
23.00

22.51
22.56
25.14
33.21
36.15

25.22
25.24
28.18
29.54
38.00

25.19
25.30
29.24
31.52
33.36

18.30

17.46
17.50

19.17

07.56
08.32
08.47



P11 2,1 KM

1 Hugo Wernqvist -04

2 Johannes Eriksson -05

3 Rauol Schultheiss -05

4 Vilmer Hasselblad -05

5 Axel Egerstad -04

6 Alvin Lundberg -04

7 Hugo Lorentzon -04

8 Jacob Fazlic -04

9 Oliver Corcoran -04
10 Oskar Fredriksson

P9 1,2KM
1 Gustav Magnusson -06
2 Oskar Hellstrom -06
3 Mans Jonsson -06
4 Anton Treijner -06
5 Jonas Corcoran -06
6 Emil Ekdahl -07
7 Eliot Sérqvist -07

P7 1,2KM
1 Malte Brandstrém -08
2 Viggo Sorensen -08
3 Olof H&kansson
4 |sak Jonsson -09
5 Edvin Olson -09
6 Emilio Sorgvist -08
7 Tim Andersson -09
8 Elias Fredriksson -09

MAN MOTION 5,1 KM
1 Kjell Millton

MAN MOTION 10 KM
1 Peter Nyman
2 Kenta Edvardsen -81
3 Johan Larsson -72
4 Per-Erik Bonander
5 Stefan Wallin -81
6 Henning Anevik -00
7 Torbjorn Evertsson -79
8 Thomas Alvarsson -68
9 Mikael Hellgvist -70
10 Niklas Séderlund -82
11 Karl Nelson -61
12 Henrik Sasse -76
13 Carl-Johan Anevik -69

Villa-Lidk6ping BK
Réada BK

Tibro AIK Friidrott
Lidkopings VSK
Lidképings AIK
Lidképings AIK
Lidképings AIK
Lidképings AIK
Lidkopings VSK
Jarpas

IF Hagen Friidrott
Lidkopings FK
Lidképing
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings VSK
OS K
Trollhattans FIK

OK Toreboda Skogsstjarnan

Boras Hockey
Lidkopings VSK
Lidképing

IK Gauthiod
Trollhattans FIK
IF Hagen Friidrott
Lidképing

Gotene

Kungélvs Roddklubb
Skarun

Lidképing

Skara

Lidképing
Lidkopings VSK
Lidképing
Lidkopings VSK
Villa Lidkdping BK
Lidk6ping

Lovene

Lidkoping
Lidkopings VSK

08.16
08.17
08.30
08.37
08.51
09.27
09.33
09.34
09.34
10.54

04.57
05.24
05.24
05.50
06.11
06.20
06.26

05.42
05.54
06.00
06.12
06.19
06.40
10.42
11.57

30.12

38.01
39.38
43.44
45.44
46.23
46.33
46.34
46.41
49.38
50.18
51.20
56.15
1.02.46



KVINNOR 10 KM
1 Sara Holmgren -90
2 Therese Olin -82
3 Malin Strand -93
4 Emma Hurtig -89
5 Frida Brink -81
6 Emma Persson
7 Sandra Andersson -86

K35 10 KM
1 Marie Starck -77
2 Helena Kjell Apell -78
3 Vilma Bjorkdahl -76

K40 10 KM
1 Anna Salneck
2 Karin Magnusson -73
3 Loan Le -74
4 Julia Hagberg -74

K 45 10 KM
1 Ulrika Danielsson -70

K50 5,1 KM
1 Carina Dandebo -62

2 Elisabeth Kihlstrém -63
3 Ann-Charlotte Johansson -65

K55 5,1 KM
1 Marie EKman -59

K60 5,1 KM
1 Lubov Pospeshina -53
2 Inger Magnusson -54

K65 5,1 KM
1 Ulla Littenheim -47
2 Britt Hellmark -50
3 Yvonne Holmén -50

F 19 51KM
1 Lovisa Keterlins -96

F17 51KM
1 Julia Digerstedt -98
2 Maja Nilsson -99
3 Ida Andersson -99

Savedalens AIK
Ullevi FK
Savedalens AIK
Trollhattans IF
Ryda SK
Lidképing

IF Hagen Friidrott

Vinninga
Lidkopings VSK
Lidkopings VSK

Lidkopings VSK

IF Hagen Friidrott
IFK Skévde Friidrott
Ryda SK

SON Arkitekter

Trollhattans IF
IFK Skovde Friidrott
Lidképings IS

Skovde

IFK Skovde Friidrott
IFK Skovde Friidrott

Uddevalla IS
Lidkopings IS
Mariestads AlF

Strémstads Loparklubb

Lidképing
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS

34.46
35.00
38.50
42.34
47.41
48.49
48.55

43.26
44.10
44.36

39.41
44.56
49.19
53.38

49.25

21.36
26.37
27.49

30.10

23.06
27.14

24.47
25.06
34.08

19.46

23.01
23.23
26.10



F 15 5,1 KM
1 Clara Ekman -00
2 Annie Nyman
3 Tova Holmberg -01

F13 2,1 KM
1 Ida Genitz -03
2 Felicia Storm Karlén -03
3 Lina Karlsson -02
4 Lisa Backstrom -03
5 Lisa Norell -02
6 Alva Sasse -03

F11 2,1 KM
1 Wilma Soérensen -04
2 Emma Carlsson -04
3 Tova Gustavsson -05
4 |da Olsson -04
5 Meja Kjellberg-Larsson -04
6 Meja Larsson -05
7 Gabriella Bjérkdahl -04
8 Meja Thorn -05
9 Emma Krantz -05
10 Meja Lu Pyls -04
11 Stella Egerstad -05
12 Thilde Frojd -05

F9 1,2KM
1 Sara Storm Andersson -06
2 Ebba Svensson -06
3 Therese Pettersson -07
4 Nova Andersson -07
5 Sara Persson -06
6 Klara Nyman
7 Emmy Wernqvist -07

F7 1,2KM
1 Agnes Florin -08
2 Nike Emanuelsson -09
3 Noomi Emanuelsson -08
4 Maja Persson -08
5 Nathalie Broberg -08
6 Cornelia Berglund -08
7 Emilia Sorqgvist -07
8 Elsa Krantz -09
9 Erica Bjorkdahl -09
10 Agnes Hellstrém -09
11 Vera Eriksson -08

Lidkopings IS
Kungalvs Roddklubb
Lidkopings IS

Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Lidképings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Lidképing

Boras Basket
Istrums SK Friidrott
Istrums SK Friidrott
IK Gauthiod
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings VSK
Lidkopings IS
Bohus IF Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Lidképings IS
Skdvde

12 IF Karlstad
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS

IF Hagen Friidrott
Lidképing

Kungélvs Roddklubb
Lidkopings FK

Skdvde IBK
Kullavik IF
Kullavik IF
Lidképing
Lidképings AIK
Lidk6ping
Trollhattans FIK
Bohus IF Friidrott
Lidkopings VSK
Lidkopings FK
Rada BK

21.25
22.15
27.31

08.05
08.41
08.50
09.04
09.54
12.04

08.15
08.18
08.24
08.29
08.42
08.43
09.30
10.24
10.56
10.57
11.11
13.17

05.25
05.30
05.35
05.48
05.56
05.59
06.47

05.58
06.18
06.24
06.31
06.41
06.43
07.19
07.25
07.25
07.34
09.11



KVINNOR MOTION 5,1 KM
1 Marie Semmelhofer -69
2 Helen Semmelhofer -69
3 Maria Olsson -63
4 Jennie Fredriksson -76
5 Margareta Gustavsson -67
6 Pernilla Tingstrém -65
7 Carina Modig Pyls -63
8 Elisabeth Bergman -49

Intersport
Intersport
Kallby
Lidképing
Lidkopings VSK
Lidképing
Lidkopings IS
Lidképing

22.02
25.20
29.54
30.39
31.54
34.29
39.42
1.10.57



